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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariah Knight3062
Sunburst

9.700 9.425 9.6259.400 38.150
2 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Hannah Brittain3044
NWK

9.550 9.250 9.4009.100 37.300
7T 4 4 9 2 

2 

Neilina Ongay3058
Sunburst

9.200 9.200 9.5759.200 37.175
27T 5T 3 4 3 

3 

Isabella Santiago3047
NWK

9.325 9.075 9.5259.225 37.150
22 11 2 5 4 

4 

Madison Brock3028
Gionastics

9.575 9.450 9.7008.225 36.950
5T 1 36 1 5 

5 

Sarah Rodriguez3029
Gionastics

9.550 9.150 9.6258.575 36.900
7T 7T 18 2T 6 

6 

Lainie Jo Bolton3018
Artemov

9.500 9.100 9.2758.950 36.825
10T 10 6 11 7 

7 

Brooklyn Thedin3064
TAGS

9.725 8.950 9.0758.800 36.550
1 15T 11T 21T 8 

8 

Atzi Reyes3027
Gionastics

9.500 9.200 9.5008.300 36.500
10T 5T 30T 6T 9 

9 

Araceli Bocanegra3045
NWK

9.550 8.800 9.1508.800 36.300
7T 22T 11T 15T 10 

10 

Aaliyah Leal3024
Dysarz

9.200 9.150 9.0258.850 36.225
27T 7T 8T 30 11 

11 

Dakota Bassford3061
Sunburst

9.150 8.900 9.3508.750 36.150
35T 17T 14T 10 12 

12 

Malorie Friedman3030
Gionastics

9.000 9.050 9.5008.400 35.950
53T 12T 27T 6T 13 

13 

Tamia Gilbert3038
Love

9.625 8.625 9.5008.150 35.900
4 28 39 6T 14 

14 

Caroline Mason3057
Sunburst

9.100 8.400 9.2509.050 35.800
41T 37T 5 12T 15 

15 

Brooke Moreno3063
TAGS

9.400 8.775 9.0508.500 35.725
17 24 21T 24T 16 

16 

Kayla Baker3019
Artemov

9.250 9.150 8.9258.300 35.625
26 7T 30T 34T 17T

17T

Sahiary Cruz3017
Artemov

9.075 9.050 9.0758.425 35.625
48 12T 26 21T 17T

17T

Aniya Ross3014
Artemov

9.500 8.550 8.7508.800 35.600
10T 33T 11T 44T 19T

19T

Callie Edwards3002
AHGA

9.050 8.650 9.0008.900 35.600
49T 26T 7 31T 19T

19T

Liberty Stoiber3020
Awesome

9.200 8.975 9.0758.200 35.450
27T 14 37T 21T 21 

21 

Cambell Boggess3011
Alamo

9.575 8.300 9.1508.400 35.425
5T 41T 27T 15T 22T

22T

Jacelynn Aston3003
AHGA

9.175 8.475 8.9258.850 35.425
32T 35 8T 34T 22T

22T

Christiana Pena3060
Sunburst

9.050 8.600 9.2008.550 35.400
49T 29T 19T 14 24 

24 

Alexiah Leal3025
Dysarz

9.425 8.600 8.7508.600 35.375
15T 29T 17 44T 25 

25 
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Elena Menchaca3068
Alamo

9.425 8.850 8.8758.025 35.175
15T 20T 42 38T 26 

26 

Keely Varady3015
Artemov

8.925 8.550 8.9008.750 35.125
57 33T 14T 36T 27 

27 

Marianne Rangel3001
AHGA

9.375 8.950 9.0507.700 35.075
18 15T 50T 24T 28 

28 

Marisela Pena3008
Alamo

9.100 8.600 9.0008.350 35.050
41T 29T 29 31T 29T

29T

Mia Didomenico3051
Olympia

8.650 8.850 8.9008.650 35.050
60 20T 16 36T 29T

29T

Samantha Perez3037
Jing's

9.350 7.950 9.1508.550 35.000
19T 47T 19T 15T 31T

31T

Madison Snody3065
TAGS

9.200 8.900 8.4008.500 35.000
27T 17T 21T 53T 31T

31T

Reese Arellano3005
AHGA

9.675 7.950 9.2508.050 34.925
3 47T 40T 12T 33 

33 

Emma Garvin3012
Alamo

9.150 9.300 8.8757.550 34.875
35T 3 55T 38T 34 

34 

Aviana Gomez3006
Alamo

9.450 7.900 9.0508.450 34.850
14 49 24T 24T 35T

35T

Graciela Williamson3009
Alamo

9.125 8.350 8.8758.500 34.850
38T 39T 21T 38T 35T

35T

Chloe Adame3042
Mary Jane's

9.475 8.600 8.6508.050 34.775
13 29T 40T 47T 37 

37 

Abigail Koss3007
Alamo

9.050 8.800 8.6008.300 34.750
49T 22T 30T 50T 38 

38 

Iliana Morgan3055
Southern Coast

9.100 7.775 8.8008.850 34.525
41T 53 8T 42 39 

39 

Olivia Green3010
Alamo

9.350 8.100 9.0508.000 34.500
19T 46 43 24T 40 

40 

Riley Mihelich3054
Southern Coast

9.275 7.600 9.0008.450 34.325
25 55T 24T 31T 41 

41 

Kate Kennedy3040
Mary Jane's

9.100 8.450 8.6257.950 34.125
41T 36 44 49 42 

42 

Abigail Sparks3013
Alamo

9.125 8.200 8.8757.900 34.100
38T 44 45T 38T 43 

43 

Jade Garza3046
NWK

9.300 7.800 8.7008.250 34.050
23T 52 33T 46 44 

44 

Nevaeh Gonzalez3049
NWK

9.175 8.175 8.7757.900 34.025
32T 45 45T 43 45 

45 

Peyton Albee3004
AHGA

9.200 7.850 9.0507.850 33.950
27T 50T 48 24T 46 

46 

Kaylin Drozd3050
NWK

9.175 8.400 8.6007.750 33.925
32T 37T 49 50T 47 

47 

Madison Deaver3026
Dysarz

9.300 8.650 8.6507.275 33.875
23T 26T 60 47T 48 

48 

Taylor Carlton3067
Artemov

9.350 6.800 9.1008.250 33.500
19T 63 33T 20 49T

49T

Emily Hernandez3021
Awesome

9.050 7.850 8.4008.200 33.500
49T 50T 37T 53T 49T

49T
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Tatiana Mercado3031
Gionastics

9.100 7.125 9.1257.900 33.250
41T 61 45T 18T 51 

51 

Alexandra Emanuel3016
Artemov

9.125 8.900 7.8007.350 33.175
38T 17T 59 60T 52 

52 

Jesaeh Gonzalez3048
NWK

9.150 7.500 9.1257.250 33.025
35T 58 61T 18T 53 

53 

Zia Vial-Nadeau3056
Southern Coast

8.950 8.250 8.1007.600 32.900
56 43 53T 56T 54 

54 

Harper Haralson3043
Mary Jane's

8.350 7.150 9.0508.250 32.800
63 60 33T 24T 55 

55 

Taylor Getman3039
Mary Jane's

8.700 8.300 8.1007.500 32.600
59 41T 58 56T 56 

56 

Swayd Dockens3066
TAGS

9.100 8.700 7.0007.550 32.350
41T 25 55T 65 57 

57 

Kaitlyn Marquardt3033
GOSA

8.250 8.350 7.5007.700 31.800
64 39T 50T 64 58 

58 

Jillian Villarreal3032
GOSA

9.000 7.700 8.5506.100 31.350
53T 54 67 52 59 

59 

Mariele Garza3022
Awesome

8.600 7.250 8.1507.250 31.250
61T 59 61T 55 60 

60 

Payten Baker3023
Dysarz

8.900 6.600 8.0507.650 31.200
58 64 52 59 61 

61 

Natalie Bjerk3035
GOSA

9.000 7.600 7.7006.800 31.100
53T 55T 64 62 62 

62 

Naiah Bingman3041
Mary Jane's

8.600 6.850 7.8007.550 30.800
61T 62 55T 60T 63 

63 

Scarlett Sandovol3052
Olympia

9.100 5.550 8.1007.600 30.350
41T 66 53T 56T 64 

64 

Suhani Kapoor3034
GOSA

7.300 7.550 7.6007.000 29.450
66 57 63 63 65 

65 

Raina Vick3036
GOSA

8.150 6.250 6.9256.600 27.925
65 65 65 66 66 

66 

Kensley Vollelunga3053
Olympia

7.150 5.250 6.3506.200 24.950
67 67 66 67 67 

67 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Riv er C ity  Gymnastics - TX


